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Position
Manager

Field Superintendent
Utility Worker
Office Clerk Il
Utility Worker
Pool Manager
Office Clerk |
Lifeguard
Utility Worker
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Pool Cashier
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Maintenance
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District

Department Total Wages
Administration
Utility

Utility
Administration
Utility

Pool
Administration
Pool

Utility

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$69,122
$57,338
$51,434
$30,096
$20,458
$17,492
$11,937
$10,718
$10,277
$4,075
$2,331
$2,012
$1,749
$1,394
$1,141
$738
$720
$260
$122
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



