	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Manager		Burney Water District	Administration	\$69,122
2.	Field Superintendent		Burney Water District	Utility	\$57,338
3.	Utility Worker		Burney Water District	Utility	\$51,434
4.	Office Clerk II		Burney Water District	Administration	\$30,096
5.	Utility Worker		Burney Water District	Utility	\$20,458
6.	Pool Manager		Burney Water District	Pool	\$17,492
7.	Office Clerk I		Burney Water District	Administration	\$11,937
8.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$10,718
9.	Utility Worker		Burney Water District	Utility	\$10,277
10.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$4,075
11.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$2,331
12.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$2,012
13.	Pool Cashier		Burney Water District	Pool	\$1,749
14.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$1,394
15.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$1,141
16.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$738
17.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$720
18.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$260
19.	Maintenance		Burney Water District	Administration	\$122
20.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Administration	\$0
21.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Administration	\$0
22.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Administration	\$0
23.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Administration	\$0
24.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Administration	\$0